Pronecer
Product Training

May 22, 2025
ONLINE ONLY

Sign your team up for one or both sessions.
RSVP required.

Scan or Click to Register:

»»»»»»»

DMH-WT5000NEX DMH-1800NEX DMH-WT6000NEX

Questions? Contact your sales representative:

Upstate NY, ALL NE - Jim Gallagher | jgallagher@sm4.com | 508 878-4739
Metro NY, N.NJ - Larry Appelblatt | larrya@sm4.com | 201-417-6247

DC, MD, PA, S.NJ - Mitch Galitz | mitch@sm4.com | 484-955-0088

VA, NC, SC - Derek Franklin | dfranklin@sm4.com | 804-651-7148

°
GA - Bill Dolsen | bdolsen@sm4.com | 904-237-9795 SpeCIaItY

FL - Dennis Hopper | dhopper@sm4.com | 407-349-3252


https://events.teams.microsoft.com/event/37d3ef9c-8980-47ac-8a83-2bc3bd0a0036@55a9327a-9976-4eb7-b30b-b37c5f8890c8
https://events.teams.microsoft.com/event/5c77ac37-6ecb-4912-b095-8bbe9776a15f@55a9327a-9976-4eb7-b30b-b37c5f8890c8

